>

'gﬁ" byt ol 0
L i

Sewa Dechic Powtm (2 S0PED%

$LSH Ll | jacd! A8 3
Ly Alanal Gialga L pdib 4y 55 9372025 #lks

Line Description Quantity UoM
1|GT 4, SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P60, PDWG: C.R-39600054G0 1 55 Each
2|GT 4, CONDUCT.PAINT STAT.BARS STR.SEC., P/N: 2718512049, PDWG: C.R-396000354G01 1 Liter
3|GT 4, 2014-1 A+B ARALDITE, P/N: 2218564350, PDWG: C.R-39600054G0 1 0.84 Kilogram
4|GT 4, ETHYL ACETATE, P/N: 2217714113, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 2 Liter
5|GT 4, SI450-648 GREASE, P/N: 2218375001, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 N Kilogram
6|GT 4, RIPPLE SPRING 205,5X22, P/N: D39404765P10, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each
7|GT 4 . RIPPLE SPRING 2]1X22, P/N: D39404765P20, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 440 Each
8|GT 4, RIPPLE SPRING 218,5X22, P/N: D39404765P30, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each
9|GT 4, RIPPLE SPRING 248,5%22, P/N: D39404765P40, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each

10|GT 4 . SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P10, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each
11|GT 4 . SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P20, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 330 Each
12|GT 4 . SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P30, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each
13|GT 4, SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P40, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 55 Each
14|GT 4, SLOT WEDGE, P/N: D39302828P50, PDWG: C.R-39600054G01 110 Each
15|GT 4, S2 FINISHING VARNISH, P/N: 2Z[8512070, PDWG: MAJ2-39600054G01 2 Liter
16|GT 4 . R4 ANTI-FLASH PAINT, P/N: 2Z18512050, PDWG: MAJ2-39600054G01 jed Liter
17|GT 4, ALCHEMIE RESIN EP521, P/N: 2218564001, PDWG: MAJ2-39600054G0 [ 2 Kilogram
18|GT 4, RUTADUR SG HARDENER, P/N: 2218564866, PDWG: MAJ2-39600054G01 0.5 Kilogram
19|GT 4, SCOTCH-WELD (TM) 847 IL GLUE, P/N: 2Z18181132, PDWG: MAJ2-39600054G01 2 Each
20|GT 4, CONDUCT.PAINT STAT.BARS STR.SEC., P/N: 2Z18512049, PDWG: C.L-39600054G01 15 Liter
21|GT 4, ETHYL ACETATE, P/N: 2217714113, PDWG: C.L-39600054G01 5 Liter
221GT 4, WEDGE EP(.5 X 500X 142, P/N: PLQ.STFCONDX072, PDWG: C.L-39600054G01 55 Each
23|GT 4, TREP SPRING 4L |6, P/N: 2221253322, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G01 6 Each
24|GT 4, ADJUSTING SHIM, P/N: D36403616P30, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G0 | 36 Each
25|GT 4, ADJUSTING SHIM, P/N: D36403616P40, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G01 36 Each




r“, gl shasiiadl Ay

St Beehe Pocar €0, E368¢0;

Sl 0 a8 5
Ly Abaal Sl ga L akid 355 9372025 sike

Line Description ‘ Quantity uoMm
26|GT 4, ADJUSTING SHIM, P/N: D36403616P50, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G01 36 Each
27/GT 4, RIGHT ANGLE LOCK 8, P/N: 2721275306, PDWG: MAJ2-691002 11601 12 Each
28|GT 4, DEFLECTOR IN 2 PARTS, P/N: D36403634000, PDWG: MAJ2-69[00214G01 1 Each
29|GT 4, INSULATING WASHER, P/N: D36401183000, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G0 1 1 Each
30|GT 4, RUBBER PFL JOINT, P/N: 2Z17115958, PDWG: MAJ2-69100214G01 2 Meter
31|GT 4, SECTION GASKET, P/N: D36800068000, PDWG: MAJ2-691002 14601 3.5 Meter
32|GT 4, ADJUSTING SHIM, P/N: D36403616P10, PDWG: MAJ2-69100211G01 40 Each
33/GT 4, ADJUSTING SHIM, P/N: D36403616P20, PDWG: MAJ?-691002 [4G0 40 Each
34/GT 4, RTGL TAB WASHER INOX DN.]2-'7, P/N: 2127553B, PDWG: MAJ1-36101265G0] 8 Each
35|GT 4, TREP 4L 12 SPRING, P/N: 2721253318, PDWG: MAJI-36101265G01 8 Each
36/ GT 4, LOCK, P/N: D36400072000, PDWG: MAJ2-36301804G01 5 Each
37\GT 4, SCREW H M30X65 CLASS 10.9 FT, P/N: 21436CJB, PDWG: MAJ2-36301804G0] 10 Each
38|GT 4, PIN D27X60, P/N: D36403480P50, PDWG: MAJ2-36301804G01 4 Each
39|GT 4, PIN D30X60, P/N: D36403480P70, PDWG: MAJ2-36301804G01 1 Each
40|GT 4, RIGHT ANGLE LOCK |0, P/N: 2Z21275307, PDWG: VIS-36201384G01 10 Each
41|GT 4, RIGHT ANGLE LOCKPLATE 14 ST.ST., P/N: 2221275309, PDWG: VIS-36201384G01 2 Each

T 42|GT 4, 2407-02 VARNISH, P/N: 2Z18547407, PDWG: MIN-69200235G01 1 Liter
43|GT 4, SCOTCH-WELD (TM) 847 1L GLUE, P/N: 2218181132, PDWG: MIN-69200235G0 | 1 Each
44|GT 4, TREP SPRING TREP 4L §, P/N: 2721253314, PDWG: MIN-69200235G01 13 Each
45|GT 4, MAGN CIRCUIT SEAL, P/N: D39700879000, PDWG: MIN-697200235G01 3.5 Meter
46|GT 4, NUT MHT 80/108 M8 PAS 1,25, P/N: 2221371408, PDWG: MAJ1-36101230G01 8 Each
47|GT 4, SQ WASHER LOCK 5, P/N: 2221275204, PDWG: MAJ1-36101230G01 6 Each
48/GT 4, BRUSH "QUALITY OMC", P/N: D38145378P0002, PDWG: MAJ1-36101230G01 2 Each
49 /GT 4, ADJUSTING PLATE THK. 0.5, P/N: D39400842P10, PDWG: MAJ2-39]100171G01 4 Each
50/GT 4, WASHER TH. 6 X 88 X 55,4, P/N: RDL.EPGM2(03X110, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G01 4 Each
51|GT 4, LOCTITE 5976, P/N: 2Z18463206, PDWG: MAJ?-39100171G01 2 Each




2:5, chondiiayiait pauliz

-
Sawa Becik s 0 1564103

Pl gl | jandt 458
Ayl Abaal il ga L& a1, 55 9372025 plae

line |Description Quantity |  UOM

| 52|GT 4. 13010 OMOO VARNISH, P/N: 2Z18545100, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G01 0.5 Kilogram
53|GT 4, CONIGAL ISOLATE PIN, P/N: D39404930000, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171601 2 Each
54|GT 4 BEARING DEFLECTOR WITH BOLTING, P/N: D38RJG174P20, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G01 2 Each
55|CT 4, ADJUSTING PLATE THK. [, P/N: D39400842P20, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171GO01 1 Each
56(GT 4, ADJUSTING PLATE THK. 2, P/N: D39400842P30, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171GO0] 4 Each
57|GT 4, WASHER TH 3 X 40X 9, P/N: RDL.S235JR/005, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G01 2 Each
58/GT 4, ISOLATE BEARING PLATE, P/N: D39400844000, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G01 2 Each
59|GT 4, PIPE 53.8 X 42.5 LG 100, P/N: TB.EPGC22X1 13, PDWG: MAJ2-39100171G0] 4 Each
60|GT 4, SENSOR FIXATION SCREW, P/N: D39EJ000GR10, PDWG: MAJI-39300335000 6 Each
61/GT 4. D40 WHITE SPIRIT, P/N: 2Z18581629, PDWG: MIN-39600075000 20 Liter
62|GT 4, EXT. TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 8, P/N: 2221255714, PDWG: MIN-39600075000 30 Each |
63|GT 4, CLOSING PLATE GASKET, P/N: D39405409P10, PDWG: MIN-39600075000 3 Each
64|GT 4 . CLOSING PLATE GASKET, P/N: D39405409P20, PDWG: MIN-39600075000 2 Each
65|GT 4. 3CO8B3C2 RUBBER ADHES. IFACE 50X4, P/N: 2218183310, PDWG: MIN-39600075000 10 Meter
66|GT 4, SEAL EP2 Diam 61X 24, P/N: JT.PGX30X077. PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0] 2 Each
67|GT 4. WASHER EP5 X 110X 160, P/N: RDL.EPGC203X068, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0] | Each
68|GT 4, SIKAFLEX PUTTY PRO GREY, P/N: 2218566084, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0 ] ? Each
69/GT 4. 13010 OMOO VARNISH, P/N: 2Z18545100, PDWG: MAJ2~-39300359G0] 0.5 Kilogram
70|GT 4. PIPE 14 X 17.8 LG 55, P/N: TB.EPGC22/080, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G01 8 Each
71/GT 4, WASHER EPG.3 X 40X 18, P/N: RDL.EPGM203/026, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G01 8 Each

\,

\ N\ f
NS -/ -
Nl




- b aliagi st by
Yr 1% el Fosar £0,08250)

LSl 3l 1 | el A8 4
Aol Aasal ililga L& a3y, 5% 2370025 sl
Line

| Description

Quantity [ UOM 1

GT 4, COLLAR SERFLEX 62A8? W1, P/N: 2Z

279

GT 4, TUBE WEB RUB 6)X69.8. P/N: 2Z17117580, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G01

0.4 Meter

74

48170, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G01

12

Each

~l
70

GT 4. WASHER EP5 X 61 24, P/N: RDL.EPGC2()3X069, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G01

Each

GT 4, PIPE 13.8X 10 LG 50, P/N: TB.EPGC22X004, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0
76

Each

77

GT 4, WASHER EPG.3 X 30X 14, P/N: RDL.EPGM203/034, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0 1

Each

GT 4, SEAL EP2 Diam [60X 110, P/N: JT.PGX30X078, PDWG: MAJ2-39300359G0 ]

78(GT 4, VEEGLASS D87849 LG 3

(8]

Each

79

80

M. P/N: LG.16751033/004, PDWG: MAJ2-39600390000

Each

GT 4, SIKAFLEX PUTTY PRO GREY, P/N: 2718566084, PDWG: MAJ2-39600590000
81

GT 4 . WASHER JZC 6, PfN: 2221255814, PDWG: MAJ2-39600590000

(%)

Each

GT 4, SEAL 279 A [159P], P/N: D38137830000, PDWG: MAJ2-39600590000

o«
12

Each

200 Meter

GT 4, EARTH BRAID LG 225, P/N: D39406521P20, PDWG: MAJ2-39600590000

Each

GT 4, EARTH BRAID LG 375, P/N: D39406521P10, PDWG: MAJ2-39600590000
84

Each

GT 4, FLTR MEDIA 610XG10X50, P/N: D39700522R 11, PDWG: VIS-39200272G0!

GT 4. FLTR MEDIA 610X305X50, P/N: D39700
86

k)

Each

S22R21, PDWG: VIS-39200272G01
GT 4, 2014-1 A+B ARALDITE, P/N:

2218564350, PDWG: MAJ1-39601691G01
87|GT 4, WASHER CDJ 10-20-1, P/N:

Each

2221255780, PDWG: MAJ1-39601691G01
88

2

Kilogram

GT 4, WASHER JZC 12X24X]1. P/N:

48 Each

2721255831, PDWG: MAJ1-39601691G01
89

A8 Each

GT 4, COUPLING DOUBLE NUT LOCK, P/N: D39400712000, PDWG: MAJ2-39300282G01
90

91

Each

GT 4, COUPLING SCREW H M42, P/N: D39402354000/0, PDWG: MAJ2-39300282G01

GT 4, NUT H Md2 CLASSE §, PfN: 2Z21321043, PDWG: MAJ2-39300282G0]

Each

Each

92|GT 4, WEDGE EP(.8 X1232X 325 D2F, P/N: PLQ.EPGC203DX 143, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G01

Each




ﬁ' shpaS oyl s ps

‘' Sarwa Ehclc o Lo 86P031 .
LI Al gl | e A5y
Wbl dbaad cialse LE a6 23/2025 sk

lLine  |Description | Quanity | uoM
93|GT 4. PTR HEMPADUR 1530 GREY, P/N: 18654C03, PDWG: MAJ2-38701398G0 | 5 Liter
94|GT 4 , HEMPATHANE HS 55610 RAL 9017, P/N: 2Z18639B65, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0] 5 Liter
95|GT 4. HEMPEL'S THINNER 08080, P/N: 2218243378, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0 | 0.5 Liter
96|GT 4 . HEMPEL'S THINNER 08450, P/N: 2Z18243376, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G01 0.5 Liter
97/GT 4, SCOTCH-WELD (TM) 847 IL GLUE, P/N: 2218181132, PDWG: MAJ2-38201 398G01 n Each
98|GT 4, 2407-02 VARNISH, P/N: 2218547407, POWG: MAJ2—38201398G0 [ 4 Liter
99|GT 4 13010 OMOO VARNISH, P/N: 2218545100, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G01 2 Kilogram
100|GT 4. 0.025X19 ADHESIVE KAPTON TAPE, P/N: 2Z18521851, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0 1 1 Each
101|GT 4, GLASS CLOTH TAPE 3M 361, P/N: 2216531103, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0 1 6 Each
102|GT 4, WEDGE THK | X 1235 X 325, P/N: PLQ.STFPTFEX022, PDWG: MAJ2-38201 398G0 1 3 Each
103|GT 4. WEDGE THK 0.76 X1235X325, P/N: PLQ.NOMEXX023, PDWG: MAJ2-3820 1 398G01 8 Each
104/8T 4, WEDGE THK 1 X 2490 X 35, P/N: PLQ.EPGC203DX 114, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G01 4 Each
105/GT 4, WEDGE EP(.4 X2478X 15 D2F, P/N: PLQ.EPGC203DX145, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0 ] 4 Each
106|GT 4, WEDGE EP(.8 X2000X1000 D2F, P/N: PLQ.EPGC203DX004, PDWG: MAJ2-38201398G0 1 3 Each
107|GT 4. TREP SPRING TREP 4L §, P/N: 2221753314, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G01 12 Each
108[GT 4, PIPE 12 X 17,8 LG 22, P/N: TB.EPGC22X1 15, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G0 ] 6 Each
109|GT 4, WASHER EP6.3 X 33X 18, P/N: RDL.EPGC203/043. PDWG: MAJI-39100199G01 6 Each
110/GT 4, WEDGE EPG.3 X 630X 100, P/N: PLQ.EPGM203X033, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G01 1 Each
111|{GT 4. WASHER JZC 12 21120324, P/N: 2221235833, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G0 1 6 E“U




?%),’muﬂwwrwusw

Saws EeeticPowes Ea SEPEDE

Sl gSh 1) jaud) 48 40
Ady ) Ahnal Gl ga JLE abid 4,68 2372025 slks

[Line

Description Quantity UCM
112/GT 4, TOOTH LOCK WASHER DEC M 6, P/N: 2Z21255712, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G0] 14 Each
[13/GT 4, EXT. TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 8, P/N: 2221255714, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G0] 16 Each
114|GT 4, DIAPHRAGME WITH2 PARTIES. P/N: D39400913000, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199G01 1 Each
115/GT 4. LOCK FOR BLADE, P/N: D39400744000, PDWG: MAJ2-39200192G0 | 26 Each
116|GT 4. FAN BLADE FIXATION BOLT M2() A3G, P/N: D39402702000/0, PDWG: MAJ2-39200192G01 52 Each
117|GT 4 . TOOTH LOCK WASHER DEC M 6, P/N: 2221255712, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199000 2 Each
118/GT 4, EXT. TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 8, P/N: 2221255714, PDWG: MAJ1-39100199000 2 Each
119|GT 4, CG 651 32X20X45 BRUSH, P/N: 2226273116, PDWG: MAJ1~39100199000 1 Each
120|GT 4. RECTANGULAR LOCK PLATE 8X85, P/N: 2221275512, PDWG: MAJ1~39600069G03 48 Each
121|GT 4, BOARD 3C04/08 RUBBER 4X50), P/N: 2217121332, PDWG: MAJ1-39600069G03 50 Meter
122/GT 4, TREP SPRING TREP JL 8, P/N: 2Z21253314, PDWG: MAJ[-39600069G03 32 Each
123|GT 4, DEFLECTOR, P/N: D39400784P20, PDWG: MAJ1-39100158G01 6 Each
124/GT 4, TREP SPRING TREP 4L 10, P/N: 2221253316, PDWG: MAJ1-39100158G01 5 Each
125/GT 4, TREP SPRING TREP 4L §, P/N: 2221253314, PDWG: MAJ1-39100158G01 40 Each
126|GT 4, DIA 6 4L TREP TYPE SPRING, P/N: 2221253312, PDWG: MAJI-39100158G01 2 Each
127|GT 4, O SECTION SYNTH RBR 7, P/N: 2Z17111317, PDWG: MAJ1-39100158G01 2 Meter
128|GT 5, BOLT, HEX HD, P/N: N22P230328B, MLI: B3G0 2 Each
129|GT 5, BOLT, HEX HD, P/N: N22P23032B, MLI: B3F( 2 Each
130|GT 5, NUT, ELASTIC STOP, P/N: 04866183P0037, MLI: B3GO 2 Each
131/GT 5, NUT, ELASTIC STOP, P/N: 04866183P0037, MLI: BIF(Q 2 Each
132.GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP29016B. MLI: B3G() 26 Each a
133|GT 5, WASHER, PLAIN - TYPE B, P/N: NJO2AP75B, MLI: B3F(Q 26 Each
134/GT 5, RUB RING 2PCS EQ | RING, P/N: 223BG970P000 1, MLI: B9X7 2 | Each ‘




Fg, Sy lall s Eags

Sancy Eaclii: Prer Ce ISTRCN; .
Sl LA et 4854
Ayl Amaal cialge L8 add 255 23/2025 sl

Line Description Quantity UOM
135|GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP25010B, MLI: B9X7 12 Each
136|GT 5, WASHER, PLAIN - TYPE B, P/N: N402AP73B, MLI: B9X7 26 Each

I [37|GT 5. RUB RING MACH, P/N: 224C5669G0001, MLI: BOXB 1 Each
138|GT 5, RUB RING MACH, P/N: 224C35669G0002, MLI: B9XB 1 Each
139|GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP?9016B, MLI: B9XB 8 Each
140|GT 5, WASHER, PLAIN - TYPE B, P/N: N402AP43B, MLI: BOXB 16 Each
[41|GT 5. OIL DEFLECTOR - TE, P/N: 112E2835P0001, MLI: BOPQ 2 Each
[42|GT 5, OIL DEFLECTOR - CE, P/N: 112E2834P0001, MLI: B9RO 2 Each
143|GT 5, VIBRATION DETECTOR ASM, P/N: 228C6318G0004, MLI: W]12 1 Each
144|GT 5, SCREW, 12 PT, P/N: N733P44112, MLI: BOPR 8 Each
145;GT 5. CLIP FOR BRUSH HOLDER, P/N: 08693198P0001, MLI: B4T1 1 Each
146/GT 5 . BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP2] (08B, MLI: BAT| 2 Each

I 147|GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD. P/N: N22BP29016B, MLI: BAT1 4 Each
148|GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP230128, MLI: BAT] 4 Each
149|GT 5, EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER, P/N: NJO3P25B, MLI: B4T1 2 Each
150|GT 5, STL PLAIN WASHER, P/N: N40Q2P4SB, MLI: B4T| q4 Each
151/GT 5, WASHER, PLAIN, P/N: N4O2P42B, MLI: B4T1 4 Each
152|GT 5, GASKET-NEOPRENE (.50%X3.00, P/N: 313A7331P0004, MLI: BOHG(Feet) 90 Each
153|GT 5, BOLT. SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP33036B, MLI: BOH( 8 Each

T 154|GT 5, BOLT, SELF-LOCKING HEX HD, P/N: N22BP33040B, MLI: B9H( 8 Each
155/GT 5. WASHER, P/N: [ I4E3669P0008, MLI: BOHO 16 Each
156|GT 5, BALANCE WEIGHT B4AZA, P/N: 314A4076PO00 L, MLI: D402 6 Each
157|GT 5, SET SCREW. ALLOY STL, P/N: N173AP2004, MLi: BOXG 3 Each
158|GT 5, SCREW, SET, P/N: N70P20058, MLI: D402 6 Each
159|GT 5, SCREW, SET, P/N: N70P2508B, MLI: D402 6 Each
160|GT 5, SCREW, SET, P/N: N70P2908B, MLI: KIT4 10 Each

B 161|GT 5, BREATHER CAP, P/N: 267B3235P0003, MLI: G4JH 4 Each
162|GT 5. RTD - DUAL ELEMENT, P/N: 0402 1J40P0GS5, MLI: W108 1 Each
163|GT 5, STRIP HEATER - 750W/380V, P/N: 02028J49P000S, MLI: AGAQD 12 Each
164/GT 5. GASKET 4.00- 150-, P/N: UL60X000P0714, MLI: G4JH 2 Each
165:GT 5 GASKET 2.00- 150-, P/N: UL60X000P0710, MLI: G4JH 2 Each
166|GT 5, GASKET-SPIRAL WOUND(2.00), P/N: N3605P02001C1, MLI: G4JH 4 Each
167|GT 5, GASKET-SPIRAL WOUND(4.00), P/N: N3605P04001C1, MLI: G4JH ] Each
168|GT 5, SWITCH PRESS, P/N: 196C8617P0001, MLI: G4JH 1 Each

i 169|GT 5. LEVEL SWITCH, P/N: 236B6152P0001, MLI: W109 1 Each

e g




